B
P
S
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com128
FLUID COOLING  |  Brazed Plate BPS Series
W
A
T

Connectors 304 Stainless Steel
Foot Mounting Brackets  304 Stainless Steel
How to Order
Model Size Selected
12 x 5
20 x 10
options
FB - Foot
Mounting
Brackets
–
number
of plates
– –
Model
Series
BpS
BpS - SAE Oil Connections, NPT Water
ADDITIONAL MODELS
AVAILABLE – please consult
factory for more information
B
P
S
www.thermaltransfer.com TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 129
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 B
P
S
Dimensions
A
H
C
D
Oil
In
Water
Out
Oil
Out
Water
In
F
B EG
HEAT EXCHANGER
MODEL
SIDE A / SIDE B
DESIGN PRESSURE
DESIGN TEMP.
VOLUME
MFR’D DATE
NOTE: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. Dimensions are in inches.
SAE Connection Thread Forms:  #12 SAE = 1-1/16 - 12UN-2B     #20 SAE = 1-5/8 - 12UN-2B     #24 SAE = 1-7/8 - 12UN-2B
NPT Connections are internal threads (female).
1.25
1.50